
Company Phone Contact E-Mail

Kiewit Infrastructure Co. (773) 458-1258 Mark Barkowski Mark.Barkowski@kiewit.com

Aldridge Electric, Inc. (847) 680-5200 Nikki Nichols nnichols@aldridgegroup.com

Thatcher Foundations, Inc. (773) 617-9713 Noel Outlaw noutlaw@thatcherfoundations.com

Reyes Group, Ltd. (708) 596-7100 Veronica Sifuentes VeronicaSifuentes@reyesgroup.com

Case Foundation Company (630) 924-3177 DeAna Frey dlfrey@casefoundation.com

Dunnet Bay Construction (630) 539-1200 John Calacci J.Calacci@dunnetbay.net

Lorig Construction Company (847) 298-0360 David Lorig dlorig@lorigconstruction.com

Stalworth Undergroung LLC (773) 714-5400 Kevin Prosser kevin@s-ug.net
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